19
C
er
am
ic
C
ap
ac

available on request.
All AVX automotive capacitor array production facilities are certified to ISO/TS 16949:2002.
HOW TO ORDER
Check for up-to-date CV Tables at
0508 - 4 Element
0612 - 4 Element
W
Style
3
Case
Size
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
A
Array
4
Number
of Caps
Y
Voltage
6 = 6.3V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
C
Dielectric
A = NP0
C = X7R
104
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
Significant
Digits +
Number of
Zeros
e.g. 10µF=106
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
*J = ±5%
*K = ±10%
M = ±20%
4
Failure Rate
4 = Automotive
2A
Packaging
& Quantity
Code
2A = 7" Reel
(4000)
4A = 13" Reel
(10000)
2F = 7" Reel
(1000)
SIZE 0508 0508 0612
No. of Elements 2 4 4
WVDC 16 25 50 100 16 25 50 100 10 16 25 50 100
101 Cap 100
121 (pF) 120
151 150
181 180
221 220
271 270
331 330
391 390
471 470
561 560
681 680
821 820